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
one of Stowe’s most asked for locations.
(802) 253-9771              MLS# 4659171 | $1,175,000

pall-spera.indd   1 11/30/18   9:49 AM

pallspera.com 

Nestled on a ridge between two mountain streams 
and adjacent to Von Trapp cross country trails, this 
10.12± acre parcel awaits your new home. Panoramic 
views and just a short drive to Stowe Village.
(802) 253-9771            MLS#  4697266 | $485,000

Restored 3-BR antique VT farmhouse on 58± AC. 55± 
AC enrolled in VT’s Land Use Program. Panoramic 
mountain & valley views! Radiant heat, exposed 
beams, chef’s kitchen, barn, garage and more.
(802) 253-1806            MLS# 4666717 | $575,000

The Trusted Name in Real Estate Since 1969

“The Fountain” currently zoned condos. Condo A 
(main house) w/4000± SF, 5-BR, and a 1-BR apt. Condo 
B (carriage house) has 2,454± SF and 3-BR. Wood 
floors, FP/gas stoves  in both. Mount Mansfield views.
(802) 253-9771               MLS# 4705704 | $895,000

Renovated turnkey 3-BR, 3-BA ski-in/ski-out 
townhouse at Stowe Mountain Resort! Upgraded 
kitchen, wet bar, bathrooms, AC, furnace and 
fireplace. Offered furnished with exceptions. 
(802) 253-9771                       MLS# 4717904 | $600,000

Moulton Lane, Stowe - Exceptional and private with 
4-BR and 2-BA. Wonderful yard and deck, new roof, 
generator, hardwood and tile floors, and finished 
attached 2-car garage. An ideal choice in Stowe.
(802) 253-9771                MLS# 4716119 | $469,000

4-BR, 4-BA home in the modern VT farmhouse style, 
on 5+ private acres with Camel’s Hump views. Sunny 
eat-in kitchen, hardwood floors, spectacular master 
suite, and an oversized heated 2-car attached garage.
(802) 253-1806            MLS# 4723420 | $689,000

pall-spera.indd   2 11/30/18   9:49 AMwinter2019.indd   10 12/3/18   12:16 PM



pallspera.com

Spectacular property in Stowe Village. Completely 
restored in 2000/2001, the property offers multiple uses 
including retail, office, or a residence. Plenty of parking. 
Access from the Mountain Road or Main Street. 
(802) 253-9771              MLS# 4714337 | $1,300,000

A world-class residence overlooking a swimming pond and dramatic Mt. Mansfield views. Finished 
with exquisite taste and the finest lighting, appliances, and fixtures. 5 Smartly-designed bedrooms, 
7 baths, and 3 fireplaces. When only the best will do!
(802) 253-9771                                                                                                             MLS# 4698715 | $1,750,000

Spectacular Edson Hill Estate from the private drive to 
the awesome landscaped grounds with twin ponds.  
This dramatic contemporary residence offers privacy in 
one of Stowe’s most asked for locations.
(802) 253-9771              MLS# 4659171 | $1,175,000

pall-spera.indd   1 11/30/18   9:49 AM

pallspera.com 

Nestled on a ridge between two mountain streams 
and adjacent to Von Trapp cross country trails, this 
10.12± acre parcel awaits your new home. Panoramic 
views and just a short drive to Stowe Village.
(802) 253-9771            MLS#  4697266 | $485,000

Restored 3-BR antique VT farmhouse on 58± AC. 55± 
AC enrolled in VT’s Land Use Program. Panoramic 
mountain & valley views! Radiant heat, exposed 
beams, chef’s kitchen, barn, garage and more.
(802) 253-1806            MLS# 4666717 | $575,000

The Trusted Name in Real Estate Since 1969

“The Fountain” currently zoned condos. Condo A 
(main house) w/4000± SF, 5-BR, and a 1-BR apt. Condo 
B (carriage house) has 2,454± SF and 3-BR. Wood 
floors, FP/gas stoves  in both. Mount Mansfield views.
(802) 253-9771               MLS# 4705704 | $895,000

Renovated turnkey 3-BR, 3-BA ski-in/ski-out 
townhouse at Stowe Mountain Resort! Upgraded 
kitchen, wet bar, bathrooms, AC, furnace and 
fireplace. Offered furnished with exceptions. 
(802) 253-9771                       MLS# 4717904 | $600,000

Moulton Lane, Stowe - Exceptional and private with 
4-BR and 2-BA. Wonderful yard and deck, new roof, 
generator, hardwood and tile floors, and finished 
attached 2-car garage. An ideal choice in Stowe.
(802) 253-9771                MLS# 4716119 | $469,000

4-BR, 4-BA home in the modern VT farmhouse style, 
on 5+ private acres with Camel’s Hump views. Sunny 
eat-in kitchen, hardwood floors, spectacular master 
suite, and an oversized heated 2-car attached garage.
(802) 253-1806            MLS# 4723420 | $689,000

pall-spera.indd   2 11/30/18   9:49 AMwinter2019.indd   11 12/3/18   12:16 PM



pallspera.com

Lovely, gently sloping 4± acre lot in the exclusive 
neighborhood of Robinson Springs. Enjoy panoramic 
views and a central location between Stowe 
Mountain Resort and historic Stowe Village.
(802) 253-1806          MLS# 4723189 | $450,000

11.7± Acre parcel with perhaps THE most 
magnificent views! Gently sloping lot is permitted 
for a 5 BR home. Electric, phone and cable to lot 
line. Close to winter and summer recreation.
(802) 253-9771                MLS# 4316241 | $249,000

Premier Stowe commercial building with expansion 
possibilities, excellent visibility, & mountain views.   
14.8± Acres, 22 parking spaces, 3 floors, elevator, town 
water, & septic system with 780 GPD available capacity. 
(802) 253-1806             MLS# 4715525 | $1,600,000

Immaculate inside & out! 3-BR, 3-BA, large kitchen 
with upgraded appliances, spacious 1st floor master 
suite, and a family room which opens to a private 
deck. 5.4± Acres only 10 minutes to Stowe Village.
(802) 888-1102               MLS# 4682861 | $350,000

2,400+ SF commercial/residential building on 1.3± 
acres. Formerly a vet’s office on the main level with 
a 2-BR apartment on the second level. Could be 
converted to solely residential use. High visibility.
(802) 253-9771           MLS# 4704236 | $395,000

Special conserved farm on 135± acres with large 
barn and 3 apartment farmhouse - sugar house, 
meadows and woods, Current Use and VT Land Trust 
conservation.  Two miles to Stowe and convenient I-89.
(802) 253-9771                  MLS# 4723768 | $650,000

pall-spera.indd   3 11/30/18   9:49 AM

pallspera.com

Custom designed Post & Beam home on 11.98± acres. 
4-BR, 4-BA, great room, oak floors, chef’s kitchen. 50’ 
covered porch, deck, hot tub, generator and in-law 
area. Heated 3-Car garage and studio workshop.
(802) 888-1102            MLS# 4721351 | $1,100,000

A true family compound in Stowe. Large and 
spacious floor plan unlike any other offering. A 
7,000± sq. ft. residence with pool and separate 
hobby barn. This property is Stowe’s great value.
(802) 253-9771                MLS# 4619701 | $1,375,000

Nearly 6,000± sq. ft. of luxury with 5 bedrooms and 6 baths, this home is constructed of natural 
materials and built in two phases: the original stone house and a new contextual addition linked by 
an entrance foyer. A pool house, tennis court, and Sterling Brook just a short walk from the main 
house complete this impressive 11± acre property.
(802) 253-9771                                                                                                             MLS# 4693244 | $1,100,000
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pallspera.com

A magnificent country estate nestled against state 
and town forests at the base of the historic Worcester 
Range.  A home with so many rooms and storage 
areas there is not space available to list them.
(802) 253-9771                MLS# 4695236 | $1,200,000

Exceptional and immaculate contemporary residence with massive Stowe valley views located in a 
highly sought after Stowe neighborhood - Robinson Springs. Architect designed, quality materials 
and construction with highest grade finishes throughout. Mature professional landscaping accented 
by stone walls and private patio areas.
(802) 253-9771                                                                                                   MLS# 4708368 | $1,750,000

Beautifully restored and meticulously maintained 
antique Vermont farm house on the Mountain 
Road in Stowe.  Now a large 5,000 residence with 
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
Deeded weekly ownership starts at less than $3,000.

- Guest  Houses
“Timesharing as it should be”

 Coming in 2019 

2 Bedroom Townhomes starting at $675,000
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The Bateman Group 
Experience... Each member of The Bateman 
Group brings a diverse background of knowlege,                          
experience and professionalism to the team. Together, 
The Bateman Group has a combined 42 years of Real 
Estate experience with which to represent our clients. 

Since 2004 we have made it our  
number one priority to make sure that your real  
estate buying and/or selling experience is flawless. 

#MakeVermontYours

TheBatemanGroup@PallSpera.com  -  Pall  Spera Company |  The Bateman Group -   802.371.8777

The Bateman Group at Pall Spera Company Realtors 
Vermont Properties, Global Connections 

Let Our Expertise Work For You

TBG winter 19.indd   1 11/30/18   3:44 PM

Mountain Luxury

TheBatemanGroup@PallSpera.com  -  Pall  Spera Company |  The Bateman Group -   802.371.8777

Georgian/French Country Stowe 

home with 4-BR, 4-BA. Open 1st floor 

plan, chef’s kitchen, black walnut 

floors, Canadian Spruce windows & 

doors, private home theater. Complete 

privacy on 5.14± acres with pool and 

mountain views.

MLS# 4707041 | $1,950,000

A modern Stowe Hollow home on 

4.5± acres with Mt. Mansfield views 

across the spring-fed pond. The 5-BR, 

6,815± sq. ft. home offers a high level 

of finish, 3 fireplaces, large windows, 

large deck, in-law suite, and a finished 

walkout lower level.

MLS# 4708696 | $1,675,000

Enjoy this private 10± acre setting 

with pond and magnificent views! 

The 5-BR, 5-BA, 4,586± sq. ft. home 

features hardwood floors, updated 

kitchen and baths, custom built-ins, 

and exceptional attention to detail. 

Approx. 5 minutes to the village.

MLS# 4657929 | $1,350,000

607 Upper Pinnacle. Stowe

91 Lang Farm. Stowe

201 Lower Judson. Stowe

95 National Dr. Stowe
4,500± Sq. ft. mountain-chic home 

at Spruce Peak offering 5-BR, 5-BA, 

ski-in/ski-out access, ski trail views, 

contemporary lines, energy efficiency 

and access to incredible amenities. 

Built by Gristmill Builders, builders of 

the 2011 HGTV Dream Home.

MLS# 4617190 | $3,950,000

TBG winter 19.indd   2 12/3/18   11:43 AMwinter2019.indd   26 12/3/18   12:17 PM



The Bateman Group 
Experience... Each member of The Bateman 
Group brings a diverse background of knowlege,                          
experience and professionalism to the team. Together, 
The Bateman Group has a combined 42 years of Real 
Estate experience with which to represent our clients. 

Since 2004 we have made it our  
number one priority to make sure that your real  
estate buying and/or selling experience is flawless. 

#MakeVermontYours

TheBatemanGroup@PallSpera.com  -  Pall  Spera Company |  The Bateman Group -   802.371.8777

The Bateman Group at Pall Spera Company Realtors 
Vermont Properties, Global Connections 

Let Our Expertise Work For You

TBG winter 19.indd   1 11/30/18   3:44 PM

Mountain Luxury

TheBatemanGroup@PallSpera.com  -  Pall  Spera Company |  The Bateman Group -   802.371.8777

Georgian/French Country Stowe 

home with 4-BR, 4-BA. Open 1st floor 

plan, chef’s kitchen, black walnut 

floors, Canadian Spruce windows & 

doors, private home theater. Complete 

privacy on 5.14± acres with pool and 

mountain views.

MLS# 4707041 | $1,950,000

A modern Stowe Hollow home on 

4.5± acres with Mt. Mansfield views 

across the spring-fed pond. The 5-BR, 

6,815± sq. ft. home offers a high level 

of finish, 3 fireplaces, large windows, 

large deck, in-law suite, and a finished 

walkout lower level.

MLS# 4708696 | $1,675,000

Enjoy this private 10± acre setting 

with pond and magnificent views! 

The 5-BR, 5-BA, 4,586± sq. ft. home 

features hardwood floors, updated 

kitchen and baths, custom built-ins, 

and exceptional attention to detail. 

Approx. 5 minutes to the village.

MLS# 4657929 | $1,350,000

607 Upper Pinnacle. Stowe

91 Lang Farm. Stowe

201 Lower Judson. Stowe

95 National Dr. Stowe
4,500± Sq. ft. mountain-chic home 

at Spruce Peak offering 5-BR, 5-BA, 

ski-in/ski-out access, ski trail views, 

contemporary lines, energy efficiency 

and access to incredible amenities. 

Built by Gristmill Builders, builders of 

the 2011 HGTV Dream Home.

MLS# 4617190 | $3,950,000

TBG winter 19.indd   2 12/3/18   11:43 AMwinter2019.indd   27 12/3/18   12:17 PM



Condominiums

Stoweflake Units 620 & 621
Well maintained 3 bedroom, 
3 bath condo. Enjoy access to 
Stoweflake Spa, pool, tennis and 
more - plus the Stowe rec path is 
just steps away. Rain or shine, there 
is always something to do here! 

MLS# 4695267 | $390,000

Smugglers Notch  
Ski Condominiums 

Ownership at Smugglers’ is an 
investment in your family and 
in the luxury of time to spend 

together making memories and 
family traditions. With a range of 
purchase options available, plus 
rental and income opportunities, 

you simply can’t go wrong. 
Full ownership  

opportunities starting at 
$69,000

Weeks Hill Meadows #2 
Fully furnished and equipped 
condo features 3 bedrooms, 4 
baths, beautiful stone fireplace, 
and an expansive deck. Enjoy 
close proximity to Stowe Village 
and the Mountain Resort!  

MLS# 4724568 | $475,000

TheBatemanGroup@PallSpera.com  -  Pall  Spera Company |  The Bateman Group -   802.371.8777

TBG winter 19.indd   4 11/30/18   3:40 PM

A welcoming 8.2± acres property, complete 
with established gardens, berry bushes, fruit 
trees, chicken coop, and more. The 4-BR home 
offers character, modern amenities, and an 
open floor plan. 15 Minutes to Waterbury, 20 to 

Montpelier or Sugarbush.
MLS# 4701707 | $515,000

Waterfront Home on Lake Elmore 
This quiet, year-round lakeside home has 
3 bedrooms, 2 baths, upgraded finishes, 
abundant natural light, plus plenty of space and 
privacy. The large deck and private dock provide 
opportunities for recreation and relaxation. 

Steady rental history.
MLS# 4513444 | $375,000

Johnson Vermont Getaway
This light-filled contemporary farmhouse is 
turn-key, offered fully furnished. The 2,372± 
sq. ft., 3-BR, 3-BA home has been finished with 
a commitment to Vermont charm. Set upon 
10± private acres with panoramic views, near 

recreation opportunities.
MLS# 4419120 | $295,000

Vermont Country Homes

Perched Above Mad River Valley

Above the Village of Morrisville   
This spacious 3-BR, 3-BA home boasts a large 
mudroom, open kitchen/dining area, custom 
cabinetry, kitchen island and more! Set on 12± 
private acres (abutting State land) with great 
views, swimming pool, landscaped yard plus 

close proximity to Morrisville amenities.
MLS# 4695876 | $390,000

The Top of Town Hill Road. Wolcott 
Unique contemporary home on 30± acres with 
panoramic mountain views. Wonderful open 
concept living area, spacious master BR, wrap 
around deck, and walkout lower level. Enjoy 
close proximity to the Green River Reservoir and 

other recreation destinations!
MLS# 4720550  | $425,000

Quintessential Johnson Homestead
On 15± acres, this 4-BR, 2,794± sq. ft. 
home offers an authentic slice of Vermont! 
New standing seam roof, upgraded boiler 
& water heater, replaced septic system & 
windows, in-ground swimming pool, barn, 
building for maple sugaring, 2-car garage. 

MLS# 4502940 | $450,000

 
‘Round the Clock Farm. Groton, VT 

Enjoy 110± acres of stunning pastures, meadows, forest, 
mountain views and 3 ponds in Groton. A 3-story classic red 
barn compliments the 4-BR farmhouse...a charming site for a 
hobby farm, B&B, wedding venue, or simply a private escape. 

Access to the VAST trails. 
MLS# 4665745 | $380,000 

 

55 Acre Land Offering 
This 55± acre lot was once part of neighboring “Round the 

Clock” farm. Today, clover is harvested twice per season and 
the sugarbush has 2,500± taps. The mountain range views 
will complement your dream home! Offered with deferral of 

permits. 
MLS# 4706530 | $165,000
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